Orifice Size
in (mm)
*Fluid Output, fl oz/min (lpm) Maximum Pattern Width at 12 in (305 mm)
at 600 psi
(4.1 MPa, 41 bar)
at 1000 psi
(7.0 MPa, 70 bar)
2 to 4

AX TIPS FOR AIR ASSIST
SPRAY GUNS
ORDERING GUIDE
AX tips fit any manual or automatic air assist spray gun by Graco. They work with each air cap to produce
the best atomization, while withstanding the wear and tear of your industrial finishing application.
AX tip lines are designed
for PerformAA and G15/G40
air assist spray guns and
PerformAA airless guns.
PerformAA 15 PerformAA 50 PerformAA Airless
AXF fine finish tips
are recommended
for high finish quality
at low and medium
pressures. Their
pre-orifice assists
in atomizing shear
thinning material,
such as lacquer.
Orifice Size
in (mm)
*Fluid Output, fl oz/min (lpm) Maximum Pattern Width at 12 in (305 mm)
at 600 psi
(4.1 MPa, 41 bar)
at 1000 psi
(7.0 MPa, 70 bar)
2 to 4
(100)
4 to 6
(150)
6 to 8
(200)
8 to 10
(250)
10 to
12
(300)
12 to
14
(350)
14 to
16
(400)
16 to
18
(450)
0.007 (0.178) 4.0 (0.12) 5.2 (0.15) 306
0.009 (0.229) 7.0 (0.21) 8.5 (0.25) 108 208 308 408 508 608
0.011 (0.279) 9.5 (0.28) 12.5 (0.37) 110 210 310 410 510 610 710
0.013 (0.330) 12 (0.35) 16 (0.47) 112 212 312 412 512 612 712
0.015 (0.381) 16 (0.47) 21 (0.62) 314 414 514 614 714 814
0.017 (0.432) 20 (0.59) 26.5 (0.78) 316 416 516 616 716
0.019 (0.483) 28.0 (0.8) 36.3 (1.09) 518
*Fluid Output, fl oz/min (lpm) Maximum Pattern Width at 12 in (305 mm)
Orifice Size
in (mm)
at 600 psi
(4.1 MPa, 41 bar)
at 1000 psi
(7.0 MPa, 70 bar)
4 to 6
(150)
6 to 8
(200)
8 to 10
(250)
10 to 12
(300)
12 to 14
(350)
14 to 16
(400)
16 to 18